

Name of Work: providing GI chain link fencing around cattle shed farm at KCAET,Tavanur

work No-1

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
1	2.31 : Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth up to 30 cm measured at a height of 1 m above ground level and removal of rubbish up to a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared	620	sqm	9.88	Rupees nine & paise eighty eight only	6125.6
2	2.8.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) /manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.All kinds of soil	5	cum	228.38	Rupees two hundred and twenty eight & paise thirty eight only	1141.9
3	od1640/2017_2018 : :Supplying fabricating and fixing 50 mm GI pipes (B Class) for posts including welding 6mm MS plates of size 10x10cm welded at top and 2 Nos round bar 20 cm long including cost of materials labour charges for fixing in line and level etc. complete.	1135	kg	88.53	Rupees eighty eight & paise fifty three only	100481.55
4	4.1.3 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:2:4 (cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	5	cum	7523.98	Rupees seven thousand five hundred and twenty three & paise ninety eight only	37619.9

Signature of Tenderer with seal

5	od8/2018_2019 : Providing and fixing G.I. chain link fabric fencing of required width in mesh size 75x75 mm 10gx10g made of G.I wire of dia 4 mm including strengthening with 2 mm dia wire or nuts, bolts and washers as required complete as per the direction of Engineer - in- Charge.	372	sqm	490.35	Rupees four hundred and nienty & paise thirty five only	182410.2
6	13.50.3 : Applying priming coat:With ready mixed red oxide zinc chromate primer of approved brand and manufacture on steel galvanised iron /steel works	210	sqm	39.94	Rupees thirty nine & paise ninety four only	8387.4
7	13.61.1 : Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade:Two or more coats on new work	210	sqm	107.6	Rupees one hundred and seven & paise six only	22596
Total Estimated Cost in Figures						358763
Quoted Amount					358763	358763
Quoted Rate in Words		Rupees Three Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty Three Only				

Signature of Tenderer with seal